$453,500 - 68-6890 Paniolo Ave 124, Waikoloa

MLS® #722990

$453,500
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 993 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE, Waikoloa, HI

Impeccably maintained and thoughtfully
upgraded, this 2-bedroom, 2-bath condo at
Paniolo Club radiates pride of ownership at
every turn.<br><br>Located in the heart of
Waikoloa Villagea€”a desirable upcountry
community known for its sunny weather,
friendly atmosphere, and easy access to
world-class beachesa€ this condo is a
pet-friendly (including dogs!) and short-term
vacation rental (STVR) approved complex,
offering flexibility for full-time living, a second
home, or investment use.<br><br>Inside,
youa€™I| find tasteful updates throughout:
luxury vinyl and tile flooring, a beautifully
remodeled custom kitchen with soft-close
cabinetry, and elegant stone countertops. Both
bathrooms reflect quality craftsmanship and
care, with both featuring spacious walk-in
showers wrapped in sleek tile. Custom
MinkaAire ceiling fans and thoughtful design
details throughout the home add a polished,
elevated touch.<br><br>Enjoy the
convenience of being just steps from the
Highlands Shopping Center and only minutes
to the Waikoloa Village community pool, tennis
courts, and scenic Robert Trent Jones
Jr.-designed 18-hole golf course.<br><br>This
is island living made easya€’comfortable,
stylish, and ideally situated in one of HawaiE»i
Islanda€™s most accessible and welcoming
communities.

Built in 1980



Essential Information

MLS® # 722990
Price $453,500
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 993
Acres 0.00
Year Built 1980
Type Condo
Sub-Type Condominium
Status Active

Community Information

Address 68-6890 Paniolo Ave 124
Subdivision WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
City Waikoloa

State HI

Zip Code 96738

Condo Name PANIOLO CLUB | & I
Amenities

Parking Assigned

View Garden, Golf Course
Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer
Heating None

Cooling None

Exterior

Windows Blinds

Additional Information

Date Listed September 22nd, 2025
Days on Market 22

Zoning RM-3

HOA Fees 1004

HOA Fees Freq.  Monthly
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Listing Office Hawaii Life
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